Position

Asst. Principal - Elementary
Principal - Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Intervention Administrator-
Elementary

Teacher Elementary
Teacher Special Day Class Non-
Severe

Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Department

Abby Reinke
Elementary School

Abby Reinke
Elementary School

Abby Reinke
Elementary School

Abby Reinke
Elementary School

Abby Reinke
Elementary School

Abby Reinke
Elementary School

Abby Reinke
Elementary School

Abby Reinke
Elementary School

Abby Reinke
Elementary School

Abby Reinke
Elementary School

Abby Reinke
Elementary School

Abby Reinke
Elementary School

Abby Reinke
Elementary School

Abby Reinke
Elementary School

Abby Reinke
Elementary School

Abby Reinke
Elementary School

Abby Reinke
Elementary School

Total Wages

$123,050

$118,027

$112,211

$111,417

$111,316

$110,324

$109,683

$107,998

$107,303

$106,951

$106,252

$105,447

$105,217

$105,016

$104,796

$102,552

$102,263

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$30,769

$31.839

$18,778

$29,388

$29,411

$29,305

$29,639

$29,356

$25,151

$28,590

$28,752

$29,356

$29,583

$29,356

$29,377

$29,467

$28,623



Resource Specialist

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Lcap K-5 Intervention Literacy
Specialist

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

School Psychologist

Teacher Special Day Class
Severe

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary - Physical
Education

Specialist Speech/Language

Teacher Special Day Class Non-
Severe

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Abby Reinke
Elementary School

Abby Reinke
Elementary School

Abby Reinke
Elementary School

Abby Reinke
Elementary School

Abby Reinke
Elementary School

Abby Reinke
Elementary School

Abby Reinke
Elementary School

Abby Reinke
Elementary School

Abby Reinke
Elementary School

Abby Reinke
Elementary School

Abby Reinke
Elementary School

Abby Reinke
Elementary School

Abby Reinke
Elementary School

Abby Reinke
Elementary School

Abby Reinke
Elementary School

Abby Reinke
Elementary School

Abby Reinke
Elementary School

Abby Reinke
Elementary School

$102,258

$101,303

$101,246

$99,657

$98,989

$98,918

$98,209

$97,542

$94,538

$91,233

$90,452

$89,227

$84,253

$82,682

$81,562

$81,154

$80,782

$80,494

$29,376

$28,664

$29,340

$28,883

$28,664

$28,306

$28,664

$32,365

$28,107

$27,657

$27,417

$14,938

$25,480

$25,675

$25,947

$24,238

$26,180

$25,285



Teacher Elementary
Specialist Speech/Language
Teacher Special Day Class
Severe

Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Resource Specialist

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Special Day Class
Severe

Teacher Special Day Class Non-

Severe

Teacher Elementary
Custodian Day Lead |
Library/Media Technician
Secretary Il

Lvn-Health

Clerk Il Attendance

Teacher Elementary

Autism Behavior Intervention

Asst (Abia)

Autism Behavior Intervention
Asst (Abia)

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Abby Reinke
Elementary School

Abby Reinke
Elementary School

Abby Reinke
Elementary School

Abby Reinke
Elementary School

Abby Reinke
Elementary School

Abby Reinke
Elementary School

Abby Reinke
Elementary School

Abby Reinke
Elementary School

Abby Reinke
Elementary School

Abby Reinke
Elementary School

Abby Reinke
Elementary School

Abby Reinke
Elementary School

Abby Reinke
Elementary School

Abby Reinke
Elementary School

Abby Reinke
Elementary School

Abby Reinke
Elementary School

Abby Reinke
Elementary School

Abby Reinke
Elementary School

$79,002

$74,412

$71,237

$64,160

$62,276

$61,227

$57,733

$54,204

$54,067

$52,811

$51,511

$47,333

$40,807

$34,307

$33,222

$31,217

$30,317

$28,623

$13,433

$23,622

$22,591

$21,249

$21,145

$24,274

$21,908

$21,452

$20,695

$20,935

$20,827

$20,733

$20,528

$16,489

$17,709

$5,465

$12,844

$6,331



Educational Interpreter Aide
Tier Il Behavior Assistant
Instructional Assistant IlI-Spec
Ed

Clerk | Health

Child Nutrition Il

Instr Asst Il Rsp/Sdc

Instr Asst Il Rsp/Sdc

Instr Asst Il Rsp/Sdc

Autism Behavior Intervention
Asst (Abia)

Instr Asst Il Rsp/Sdc

Teacher Elementary
Instructional Assistant IlI-Spec
Ed

Instr Asst Il Rsp/Sdc
Instructional Assistant IllI-Spec
Ed

Safety Aide

Instr Asst Il Rsp/Sdc

Autism Behavior Intervention

Asst (Abia)
Child Care Program Aide

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Abby Reinke
Elementary School

Abby Reinke
Elementary School

Abby Reinke
Elementary School

Abby Reinke
Elementary School

Abby Reinke
Elementary School

Abby Reinke
Elementary School

Abby Reinke
Elementary School

Abby Reinke
Elementary School

Abby Reinke
Elementary School

Abby Reinke
Elementary School

Abby Reinke
Elementary School

Abby Reinke
Elementary School

Abby Reinke
Elementary School

Abby Reinke
Elementary School

Abby Reinke
Elementary School

Abby Reinke
Elementary School

Abby Reinke
Elementary School

Abby Reinke
Elementary School

$28,236

$24,704

$24,634

$24,472

$23,989

$19,540

$19,109

$18,701

$17,288

$16,818

$16,659

$16,552

$16,085

$15,779

$15,371

$15,290

$15,235

$15,003

$7,109

$4,963

$5,466

$13,679

$4,811

$3,827

$3,767

$3,668

$4,145

$3,298

$2,825

$0

$3,197

$0

$3,054

$0

$0

$2,958



Child Care Program Aide

Instr Asst Il Rsp/Sdc

Autism Behavior Intervention
Asst (Abia)

Instr Asst Il Rsp/Sdc

Instructional Assistant IllI-Spec
Ed

Instr Asst Il Rsp/Sdc

Instructional Assistant Ill-Spec
Ed

Instructional Assistant Ill-Spec
Ed

Instructional Assistant IlI-Spec
Ed

Instr Asst Il Rsp/Sdc

Instructional Assistant IllI-Spec
Ed

Instr Asst Il Rsp/Sdc

Child Care Program Aide
Instructional Assistant IllI-Spec
Ed

Instr Asst Il Rsp/Sdc

Autism Behavior Intervention
Asst (Abia)

Library/Media Assistant |

Child Care Program Aide

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Abby Reinke
Elementary School

Abby Reinke
Elementary School

Abby Reinke
Elementary School

Abby Reinke
Elementary School

Abby Reinke
Elementary School

Abby Reinke
Elementary School

Abby Reinke
Elementary School

Abby Reinke
Elementary School

Abby Reinke
Elementary School

Abby Reinke
Elementary School

Abby Reinke
Elementary School

Abby Reinke
Elementary School

Abby Reinke
Elementary School

Abby Reinke
Elementary School

Abby Reinke
Elementary School

Abby Reinke
Elementary School

Abby Reinke
Elementary School

Abby Reinke
Elementary School

$14,589

$14,094

$14,069

$13,678

$13,371

$13,360

$13,213

$13,105

$13,017

$12,964

$12,874

$12,801

$12,766

$12,714

$12,595

$12,506

$11,108

$10,696

$2,845

$0

$0

$0

$7,477

$2,691

$2,662

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$2,516

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Noon Duty Aide

Child Care Program Aide
Instructional Assistant IlI-Spec
Ed

Crossing Guard

Child Care Program Aide
Instructional Assistant IlI-Spec
Ed

Noon Duty Aide

Instr Asst Il Rsp/Sdc

Autism Behavior Intervention
Asst (Abia)

Noon Duty Aide

Noon Duty Aide

Child Nutrition |

Child Nutrition |

Noon Duty Aide

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Abby Reinke
Elementary School

Abby Reinke
Elementary School

Abby Reinke
Elementary School

Abby Reinke
Elementary School

Abby Reinke
Elementary School

Abby Reinke
Elementary School

Abby Reinke
Elementary School

Abby Reinke
Elementary School

Abby Reinke
Elementary School

Abby Reinke
Elementary School

Abby Reinke
Elementary School

Abby Reinke
Elementary School

Abby Reinke
Elementary School

Abby Reinke
Elementary School

$9,397

$7,933

$7,681

$7,374

$7,133

$6,593

$6,574

$6,574

$6,325

$4,793

$3,178

$2,617

$805

$299

$0

$0

$12,425

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$1,247

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



