Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Asst. Principal - Elementary		Temecula Valley Unified	Abby Reinke Elementary School	\$123,050	\$30,769
Principal - Elementary		Temecula Valley Unified	Abby Reinke Elementary School	\$118,027	\$31,839
Teacher Elementary		Temecula Valley Unified	Abby Reinke Elementary School	\$112,211	\$18,778
Teacher Elementary		Temecula Valley Unified	Abby Reinke Elementary School	\$111,417	\$29,388
Teacher Elementary		Temecula Valley Unified	Abby Reinke Elementary School	\$111,316	\$29,411
Teacher Elementary		Temecula Valley Unified	Abby Reinke Elementary School	\$110,324	\$29,305
Teacher Elementary		Temecula Valley Unified	Abby Reinke Elementary School	\$109,683	\$29,639
Teacher Elementary		Temecula Valley Unified	Abby Reinke Elementary School	\$107,998	\$29,356
Intervention Administrator- Elementary		Temecula Valley Unified	Abby Reinke Elementary School	\$107,303	\$25,151
Teacher Elementary		Temecula Valley Unified	Abby Reinke Elementary School	\$106,951	\$28,590
Teacher Special Day Class Non- Severe		Temecula Valley Unified	Abby Reinke Elementary School	\$106,252	\$28,752
Teacher Elementary		Temecula Valley Unified	Abby Reinke Elementary School	\$105,447	\$29,356
Teacher Elementary		Temecula Valley Unified	Abby Reinke Elementary School	\$105,217	\$29,583
Teacher Elementary		Temecula Valley Unified	Abby Reinke Elementary School	\$105,016	\$29,356
Teacher Elementary		Temecula Valley Unified	Abby Reinke Elementary School	\$104,796	\$29,377
Teacher Elementary		Temecula Valley Unified	Abby Reinke Elementary School	\$102,552	\$29,467
Teacher Elementary		Temecula Valley Unified	Abby Reinke Elementary School	\$102,263	\$28,623

Resource Specialist	Temecula Valley Unified	Abby Reinke Elementary School	\$102,258	\$29,376
Teacher Elementary	Temecula Valley Unified	Abby Reinke Elementary School	\$101,303	\$28,664
Teacher Elementary	Temecula Valley Unified	Abby Reinke Elementary School	\$101,246	\$29,340
Teacher Elementary	Temecula Valley Unified	Abby Reinke Elementary School	\$99,657	\$28,883
Teacher Elementary	Temecula Valley Unified	Abby Reinke Elementary School	\$98,989	\$28,664
Lcap K-5 Intervention Literacy Specialist	Temecula Valley Unified	Abby Reinke Elementary School	\$98,918	\$28,306
Teacher Elementary	Temecula Valley Unified	Abby Reinke Elementary School	\$98,209	\$28,664
Teacher Elementary	Temecula Valley Unified	Abby Reinke Elementary School	\$97,542	\$32,365
Teacher Elementary	Temecula Valley Unified	Abby Reinke Elementary School	\$94,538	\$28,107
Teacher Elementary	Temecula Valley Unified	Abby Reinke Elementary School	\$91,233	\$27,657
Teacher Elementary	Temecula Valley Unified	Abby Reinke Elementary School	\$90,452	\$27,417
Teacher Elementary	Temecula Valley Unified	Abby Reinke Elementary School	\$89,227	\$14,938
School Psychologist	Temecula Valley Unified	Abby Reinke Elementary School	\$84,253	\$25,480
Teacher Special Day Class Severe	Temecula Valley Unified	Abby Reinke Elementary School	\$82,682	\$25,675
Teacher Elementary	Temecula Valley Unified	Abby Reinke Elementary School	\$81,562	\$25,947
Teacher Elementary - Physical Education	Temecula Valley Unified	Abby Reinke Elementary School	\$81,154	\$24,238
Specialist Speech/Language	Temecula Valley Unified	Abby Reinke Elementary School	\$80,782	\$26,180
Teacher Special Day Class Non- Severe	Temecula Valley Unified	Abby Reinke Elementary School	\$80,494	\$25,285

Teacher Elementary	Temecula Valley Unified	Abby Reinke Elementary School	\$79,002	\$13,433
Specialist Speech/Language	Temecula Valley Unified	Abby Reinke Elementary School	\$74,412	\$23,622
Teacher Special Day Class Severe	Temecula Valley Unified	Abby Reinke Elementary School	\$71,237	\$22,591
Teacher Elementary	Temecula Valley Unified	Abby Reinke Elementary School	\$64,160	\$21,249
Teacher Elementary	Temecula Valley Unified	Abby Reinke Elementary School	\$62,276	\$21,145
Resource Specialist	Temecula Valley Unified	Abby Reinke Elementary School	\$61,227	\$24,274
Teacher Elementary	Temecula Valley Unified	Abby Reinke Elementary School	\$57,733	\$21,908
Teacher Special Day Class Severe	Temecula Valley Unified	Abby Reinke Elementary School	\$54,204	\$21,452
Teacher Special Day Class Non- Severe	Temecula Valley Unified	Abby Reinke Elementary School	\$54,067	\$20,695
Teacher Elementary	Temecula Valley Unified	Abby Reinke Elementary School	\$52,811	\$20,935
Custodian Day Lead I	Temecula Valley Unified	Abby Reinke Elementary School	\$51,511	\$20,827
Library/Media Technician	Temecula Valley Unified	Abby Reinke Elementary School	\$47,333	\$20,733
Secretary II	Temecula Valley Unified	Abby Reinke Elementary School	\$40,807	\$20,528
Lvn-Health	Temecula Valley Unified	Abby Reinke Elementary School	\$34,307	\$16,489
Clerk II Attendance	Temecula Valley Unified	Abby Reinke Elementary School	\$33,222	\$17,709
Teacher Elementary	Temecula Valley Unified	Abby Reinke Elementary School	\$31,217	\$5,465
Autism Behavior Intervention Asst (Abia)	Temecula Valley Unified	Abby Reinke Elementary School	\$30,317	\$12,844
Autism Behavior Intervention Asst (Abia)	Temecula Valley Unified	Abby Reinke Elementary School	\$28,623	\$6,331

Educational Interpreter Aide	Temecula Valley Unified	Abby Reinke Elementary School	\$28,236	\$7,109
Tier II Behavior Assistant	Temecula Valley Unified	Abby Reinke Elementary School	\$24,704	\$4,963
Instructional Assistant III-Spec Ed	Temecula Valley Unified	Abby Reinke Elementary School	\$24,634	\$5,466
Clerk I Health	Temecula Valley Unified	Abby Reinke Elementary School	\$24,472	\$13,679
Child Nutrition II	Temecula Valley Unified	Abby Reinke Elementary School	\$23,989	\$4,811
Instr Asst II Rsp/Sdc	Temecula Valley Unified	Abby Reinke Elementary School	\$19,540	\$3,827
Instr Asst II Rsp/Sdc	Temecula Valley Unified	Abby Reinke Elementary School	\$19,109	\$3,767
Instr Asst II Rsp/Sdc	Temecula Valley Unified	Abby Reinke Elementary School	\$18,701	\$3,668
Autism Behavior Intervention Asst (Abia)	Temecula Valley Unified	Abby Reinke Elementary School	\$17,288	\$4,145
Instr Asst II Rsp/Sdc	Temecula Valley Unified	Abby Reinke Elementary School	\$16,818	\$3,298
Teacher Elementary	Temecula Valley Unified	Abby Reinke Elementary School	\$16,659	\$2,825
Instructional Assistant III-Spec Ed	Temecula Valley Unified	Abby Reinke Elementary School	\$16,552	\$0
Instr Asst II Rsp/Sdc	Temecula Valley Unified	Abby Reinke Elementary School	\$16,085	\$3,197
Instructional Assistant III-Spec Ed	Temecula Valley Unified	Abby Reinke Elementary School	\$15,779	\$0
Safety Aide	Temecula Valley Unified	Abby Reinke Elementary School	\$15,371	\$3,054
Instr Asst II Rsp/Sdc	Temecula Valley Unified	Abby Reinke Elementary School	\$15,290	\$0
Autism Behavior Intervention Asst (Abia)	Temecula Valley Unified	Abby Reinke Elementary School	\$15,235	\$0
Child Care Program Aide	Temecula Valley Unified	Abby Reinke Elementary School	\$15,003	\$2,958

Child Care Program Aide	Temecula Valley Unified	Abby Reinke Elementary School	\$14,589	\$2,845
Instr Asst II Rsp/Sdc	Temecula Valley Unified	Abby Reinke Elementary School	\$14,094	\$0
Autism Behavior Intervention Asst (Abia)	Temecula Valley Unified	Abby Reinke Elementary School	\$14,069	\$0
Instr Asst II Rsp/Sdc	Temecula Valley Unified	Abby Reinke Elementary School	\$13,678	\$0
Instructional Assistant III-Spec Ed	Temecula Valley Unified	Abby Reinke Elementary School	\$13,371	\$7,477
Instr Asst II Rsp/Sdc	Temecula Valley Unified	Abby Reinke Elementary School	\$13,360	\$2,691
Instructional Assistant III-Spec Ed	Temecula Valley Unified	Abby Reinke Elementary School	\$13,213	\$2,662
Instructional Assistant III-Spec Ed	Temecula Valley Unified	Abby Reinke Elementary School	\$13,105	\$0
Instructional Assistant III-Spec Ed	Temecula Valley Unified	Abby Reinke Elementary School	\$13,017	\$0
Instr Asst II Rsp/Sdc	Temecula Valley Unified	Abby Reinke Elementary School	\$12,964	\$0
Instructional Assistant III-Spec Ed	Temecula Valley Unified	Abby Reinke Elementary School	\$12,874	\$0
Instr Asst II Rsp/Sdc	Temecula Valley Unified	Abby Reinke Elementary School	\$12,801	\$0
Child Care Program Aide	Temecula Valley Unified	Abby Reinke Elementary School	\$12,766	\$2,516
Instructional Assistant III-Spec Ed	Temecula Valley Unified	Abby Reinke Elementary School	\$12,714	\$0
Instr Asst II Rsp/Sdc	Temecula Valley Unified	Abby Reinke Elementary School	\$12,595	\$0
Autism Behavior Intervention Asst (Abia)	Temecula Valley Unified	Abby Reinke Elementary School	\$12,506	\$0
Library/Media Assistant I	Temecula Valley Unified	Abby Reinke Elementary School	\$11,108	\$0
Child Care Program Aide	Temecula Valley Unified	Abby Reinke Elementary School	\$10,696	\$0

Noon Duty Aide	Temecula Valley Unified	Abby Reinke Elementary School	\$9,397	\$0
Child Care Program Aide	Temecula Valley Unified	Abby Reinke Elementary School	\$7,933	\$0
Instructional Assistant III-Spec Ed	Temecula Valley Unified	Abby Reinke Elementary School	\$7,681	\$12,425
Crossing Guard	Temecula Valley Unified	Abby Reinke Elementary School	\$7,374	\$0
Child Care Program Aide	Temecula Valley Unified	Abby Reinke Elementary School	\$7,133	\$0
Instructional Assistant III-Spec Ed	Temecula Valley Unified	Abby Reinke Elementary School	\$6,593	\$0
Noon Duty Aide	Temecula Valley Unified	Abby Reinke Elementary School	\$6,574	\$0
Instr Asst II Rsp/Sdc	Temecula Valley Unified	Abby Reinke Elementary School	\$6,574	\$0
Autism Behavior Intervention Asst (Abia)	Temecula Valley Unified	Abby Reinke Elementary School	\$6,325	\$1,247
Noon Duty Aide	Temecula Valley Unified	Abby Reinke Elementary School	\$4,793	\$0
Noon Duty Aide	Temecula Valley Unified	Abby Reinke Elementary School	\$3,178	\$0
Child Nutrition I	Temecula Valley Unified	Abby Reinke Elementary School	\$2,617	\$0
Child Nutrition I	Temecula Valley Unified	Abby Reinke Elementary School	\$805	\$0
Noon Duty Aide	Temecula Valley Unified	Abby Reinke Elementary School	\$299	\$0